6TD 24V Dimmable 60W Power Supply Textured Black 6TD24V60BKT
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications/Qualifications
Class 2 Yes
Dimensions
Weight 2.06 LBS
Height 1.25"
Length 4.50"
Width 7.25"
Electrical
Input Voltage Single(120)V
Light Source
Dimmable Yes
Expected Life Span (Hours) 50000
Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior Interior
Location Rating Damp
Wire Connectors Wire Nuts
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES
Housing
Primary Material METAL
Product/Ordering Information
SKU 6TD24V60BKT
Finish Textured Black
Style Other
UPC 783927491464
Finish Options
Textured Black
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
6TD24V10BKT 6TD24V40BKT 6TD24V96BKT
6DD24V060WH 6DD24V100WH
Kichler.com 1